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Indoor Hockey 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 06 Mar 2025 18:00 Endeavours Wanderers

Mixed Indoor Thu 06 Mar 2025 18:50 Strikers Goal Diggers

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:00 Wanderers Strikers

Mixed Indoor Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:50 Goal Diggers Endeavours

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2
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Mixed Indoor Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:00 Wanderers Goal Diggers

Mixed Indoor Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:50 Strikers Endeavours

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 27 Mar 2025 18:00 Endeavours Wanderers

Mixed Indoor Thu 27 Mar 2025 18:50 Strikers Goal Diggers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:00 Wanderers Strikers

Mixed Indoor Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:50 Goal Diggers Endeavours

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 10 Apr 2025 18:00 Wanderers Goal Diggers

Mixed Indoor Thu 10 Apr 2025 18:50 Strikers Endeavours
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 01 May 2025 18:00 Endeavours Wanderers

Mixed Indoor Thu 01 May 2025 18:50 Strikers Goal Diggers

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 08 May 2025 18:00 Wanderers Strikers

Mixed Indoor Thu 08 May 2025 18:50 Goal Diggers Endeavours

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 15 May 2025 18:00 Wanderers Goal Diggers

Mixed Indoor Thu 15 May 2025 18:50 Strikers Endeavours

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025
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Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 22 May 2025 18:00 Endeavours Wanderers

Mixed Indoor Thu 22 May 2025 18:50 Strikers Goal Diggers

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 29 May 2025 18:00 Wanderers Strikers

Mixed Indoor Thu 29 May 2025 18:50 Goal Diggers Endeavours

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Indoor Thu 05 Jun 2025 18:00 Wanderers Goal Diggers

Mixed Indoor Thu 05 Jun 2025 18:50 Strikers Endeavours

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

TBC
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Mixed Indoor Thu 12 Jun 2025 18:00 TBD TBD

Mixed Indoor Thu 12 Jun 2025 18:50 TBD TBD

Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

TBC

Mixed Indoor Thu 19 Jun 2025 18:00 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Moruya Basketball Stadium

Category Day Time Team 1 Team 2

TBC

Mixed Indoor Thu 26 Jun 2025 18:00 TBD TBD
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